hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
Long lasting. HydraStone cement lining improves
the longevity of the tank.
Dependable. The factory piped and packaged
mixing valve is specifically designed for
emergency safety drench systems and helps
simplify installation.
Cost efficient. With 3" foam insulation, stand-by

hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26598
H1062-D-20240814
Suretemp EMV Model Number Designation
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER STYLE
TEPID WATER
TEMPERATURE**
STANDARD
kW RATINGS TANK TYPE
VOLTAGE /
PHASE
ALTERNATE
HEATING
SOURCE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
EMV 120* Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME
85°F
(Standard set
temperature)
Optional 75°F
0.5–23
See chart on
page 6 for
available
options
SL = HydraStone
cement lined tank
A = 120/1
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
T4S = 480/1
Balanced 3Φ only
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
GS = Gas
ST = Steam
BW = Hydronic
Write/type optional
equipment code
in the gray
box below in
alphabetical
order. For multiple
options separate
codes with a
dash (–).
SS = Stainless
steel 316L
— — —EMV
Important Notes
*Optional storage capacities available, consult factory.
**Mixing valves are not field adjustable.
Example: EMV120-85-3SLS -V20
Suretemp EMV emergency tepid water delivery system with a
storage capacity of 119 gallons, 85°F set point of the mixing valve
and a 3 kW rating. Storage tank is lined with HydraStone cement
and operates at 240 volts single-phase power, with optional
integrally welded seismic attachment points.
G25    Outdoor weather package includes a 304 stainless
steel outer protective jacket, weather resistant NEMA 4X
electrical housing, NEMA 4X enclosure surrounding the
mixing valve and 6" high 304 stainless steel tank legs
to raise the entire unit off the floor.
G35    All hot and cold-water piping on the heater package
is to be heat traced from the factory for freeze protection,
to include an insulation jacket for the thermostatic mixing